(g0°255°18) $ _ J9NYHD IviOL
S1800 [eul eloUooRY W LLE'6E) (29'522'9) $ | s0EP0'SL $| € [lewwengg M3 alfuon | uonongsuos-sqe 1D SI00YIS SIPPIN MAT
$1S00 [BUY B{I0UGISY 6€°9£6°0Y {L¥1oe) $ | ogugz'Ly §| z |sewwensgiemz askuon uBissp-sqe] 10 SI004IG SIPPIN M/
S1500 [BuY B|1oUCDEY 00'652'9¢ {o0geg'se) $ | 00'BLLYL 3 L |tewiens g I2m3 a1UN | Z 85BUd [Bpowel 623314 UIYIEAR USpED
81809 [BUY B112UB0EY 00'L11'9Z (00°80g°2) $ | ooBLO'EE $ b |Jewwens B IsmI oy | uoieacuss SOIPNIS TIL SHS ® Ad ‘SHAN
‘ONLLITN QUYOE JOCHDS +1/Lir IHL 1V NOLLYIIHI LY U0/ ONY WAQHJDY HOd O3 1N3S3ud SHIAHC FONVHO SIDIAYAS STILINOV S 40 AMYIWHNS
LNNOWY INNOWY
(Q3HOVLLY JASINOILYNY X3 LOVHINDD JONVHD LOVYLINOD #00 YO10WHINGD YN LO3roHd
QasIATY LNIHHND

SHIAAYO FONVHI .SIDIAYIS S3LLITIOVAS




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
TEL Studios Renovations

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: April 1, 2014

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($7,508.00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($7,508.00)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: {$7,508.00)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract;
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -22.333%
SUBMITTED BY:

Jody Dumﬁ‘é},}vécfﬁf of Facilities Services
/

|'s this a Design/Build continuing cori_igat?t project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes enter this C.O amount here ($7,508.00) |

C:\Users\A027012\Desktop\change order TEL studios



Alf\ Document G701™ - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [ ]
Tel Studios DATE: 02/11/2014 .
North Port High School ARCHITECT: [ ]
Plne View School CONTRACTOR: []
Sarasota High School i

TO CONTRACTOR (Aare and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: []
Mclntyre, Flwell & Strammer. GC, Inc.  CONTRACT DATE: 06/06/13 OTHER: []
1643 Barber Road CONTRACT FOR: Technology Enhanced Learning

Saasotz, Florida 34240 Studios Renovations

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: .
tInclude, where applicable, any undisputed amount ativibuioble to previously execufted Construction Chang. Directives)

Total Job Costs $23,313.00
Contractor's Fee 12% $2.798.00
Final Contract Cost including Contractor’s Fee $26,111.00
The original Contract Sum was $ 33,619.00
The net change by previously aathorized Change Orders $ 0.00
‘The Contract Swum prior to this Change Order was $ 33,619.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 7,508.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wilt be $ 26,111,00

‘The Contract Time will be decreased by Zero (0) days. )
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guananteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractar, in which case 2 Change Order is executed to superside the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A Mdintyre, Elwell & Strammer, GC, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County
ARCHITECT (Firm name) QWNER (Firm name)
1960 Landings Blvd.
Sarasota Florida 34231
ADDRESS w"sj p—
. . Coed &
BY (signature} Y Y Sigriat i BY (Signarure) , -
: v w2/ & fhrial
! Fred Strammer Lrotrafd Beinpion_ ., s vy
(Trped narme) ¥ (Typed name) (Typed mﬂf{e)ﬁ /. P .t/‘ 7
021172014 S5 20%%
DATE DATE DATE i
AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Instituta of Archilects, All rights reserved.
Wsprarans o paniesned e UG S priga o 453 BAUEA TisdUes CiewiEn Pl Yty S e " ol ie s,
(R 1 . 1

ke CHs O 0 I 2t B e oo 0 Ui nigaihend et B0 vl e o rO it 10 Fow bl it i i ‘Thlsdﬁr:umentwas
produced by AlA sofiware at 0:50:43 on 02/1 1/2014 under Order No.4388182062_1 which expires on 01/20/2015, and Is hot for resale.

User Notas: (1748591924)



McINTYRE ELMELL & STRAMMER GEN CONTR INC

*% JOB STATUS REPORT **

Page 1

Summary by Subjob 02/11/14
JOB: 303 - TEL 3TUDIOS START DATE:
CONTRACT & BUDGET AMOUNTS COSTS & BILLINGS
CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE ORIGINAL CHANGES TOTAL TO DATE 4 REMAINING
SUB: 00-TEL STUDIOS RENOVATIONS
CONTRACT 33,619 -7,508 26,111
BILLINGS 23,544.00 90 % 2,567.00
0 ] 0.00 0.00
SUB: 00-TEL STUDIOS RENOVATIONS TOTALS 0 0 0.90 0% 0.00
SUB: 01-SARASOTA HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT 8,391 8,391 8,391.00
LABOR HRS 0.C hr 87.0 hr 87.0 hr 87.00 hr 100 % 0.08 hr
LABOR 2,635 550 3,185 3,185.10 100 % -0.10
MATEREAL 1,852 -1,231 621 621.07 100 % -0.07
SUBCON 3,005 3,005 3,005.00 100 % 0.00
7.492 ~681 6,811 6,811.17 00 % -0.17
SUB: O1-SARASOTA HIGH SCHOOL TOTALS 7.4927 -681 6,811 6,811.17 100 % -0.17
SUB: 02-PINE VIEW SCHOOL
CONTRALT 12,919 12,918 12,919.00
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 121.0 hr 121.0 br 121,00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
LABOR 3,635 15 3,650 3,649.61 100 % 0.39
MATERIAL 5,281 -4,969 312 312.43 10 % -0.43
SUBCON 2,617 - 1,681 4,198 4,197.58 100 % 0.42
11,533 -3,313 8,160 8.158.62 100 ¥ 0.38
SUE: 02-PINE VIEW SCHOOL TOTALS 11,533 3,373 8,160 8,159.62. 100 ¥ 0.38
SUB: 03-NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT 12,309 12,369 _ 12.309.00
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 75.0 hr 75.0 hr 75.00 hr 100 ¥ 0.00 hr
LABOR 3,635 -1,004 2,541 2,540.90 100 % 0.10
MATERTAL 3,864 -2,981 883 8872.86 100 % 0.14
SUBCON 3,490 -718 2,772 2,772.32 100 % -0.32
10,989 -4,793 6,196 6,196.08 100 % -0.08
SUB: G3-MORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL TOTALS 10,989 -4,793 6,196 6.196.08 100 % -0.08

SUB: 04-RIVERVIZW HIGH SCHOOL




MCINTYRE EEWELL & STRAMMER GEW CONTR INC

** J0B STATUS REPORT *#

Page 2

Summary by Subjob 02/11/14
JOB: 303 - TEL STUDIOS START DATE:
CONTRACT & BUDGET AMOUNTS COSTS & BILLINGS
COnE DESCRIFTION TYPE ORIGINAL CHANGES TOTAL TO DATE % REMAINING
SUBCON 0 2,146 2,146 2,146.00 100 % 0.0¢
0 2,146 Z,146 2,146.00 100 % 0.00
SUB: 04-RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL TOTALS 0 2,146 2,146 Z,146.00 100 % 0.60
J0B 303 TOTALS:
W/P BAL CLOSED CONTRACT 67,238 -7,508 59,730
BILLINGS 23,544.00 9% 36,186.00
2354400 .00 {Rec’d 22367.00)
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 283.0 hr 283.0 hr 283.00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
9375.61 0.00 LABOR 9,905 -529 9,376 9,375.61 100 % 0.3%
1816.36 0.00 MATERIAL 10,997 -9,181 1,816 1,816.36 100 % -6.36
12120.90 0.00 SUBCON 3,112 3,009 12,121 12,120.90 100 ¥ 0.1¢
0.00 6.00 FQuIP ¢ 0 0 0.00 0% ¢.00
0.00 0.00 OTHER 0 0 0 0.00 0% 0.00
23312.87 0.00 COST TOTALS 30,014 -6,701 23,313 23,312.87 100 % 0.13
' (Paid 23312.87)
231.13 0.00 GROSS PROFIT 37,224 36,417 231.13



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Garden Walk-in Freezer Remodel Phase 2

CHANGE ORDER NO.{1)
BOARD DATE: April 1, 2014

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($38,523.00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($38,523.00)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($38,523.00}
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$38,523.00

SUBMITTED BY:

Jody Duma;a(%t‘é/rof?ﬁcilities Services
L

|!s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__/[f Yes, enter this C O_amount here ($38,523 00) |

C:\Users\A027012'\Desktop\CHANGE ORDER SHEET



®

. Dogcument G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [
(013057) Garden Elementary DATE: 10/18/2013 ]
Coastruction ARCHITECT: [
700 Center Road CONTRACTOR: []
Venice, Florida 34285

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [
Melntyre, Elweli & Strammer, GC. Inc.  CONTRACT DATE: 05/17/2013 OTHER: []
1643 Barber Road CONTRACT FOR; Walk - in Cooler/Freezer

Sarasota. Florida 34240 Replacement

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Total Job Costs $32,959.00
Contractor's Fee 10% $3,296.00
¥inal Contract Price including Contractor's Fee $36,255.00
The original Contract Sum was $ 74,778.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Crders $ 0.00
"The Coniract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 74,778.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 38,523.00
The nevs Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 36,255.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Otder therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Mcintyre, Elwell & Strammer, GC.Inc. «<s E
ARCHITECT ¢Firm name} CONYRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
1645 Barber:Ruad-~,

ADDRESS - ADI?F. - _ Amﬁf (
.
%;/M C
7 :

BY {Signature) BY ¢Signature) T ‘\!! BY (Signarure)
FﬂzZ{:ammer Q E r~ ”ﬂ 7;""
¥

(Tvped name) (Tkped name) (Typed ngme)
10/18/13 J-/:’ 8/te
DATE DATE DATE ’

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. ' /4 (;i-73: This MA®
Docummi s protactasd by LS Copyrigin Lavs und internations! Treative. Unautionized reproduction oralstibliton of tiie Al4' Decument, ¢ =i 1
poldon of i, imay resuit in sevore civil and eriminal pesaitizs, and will be prosecuted to e ma Enum extel posslble urdi s the I, This document was
produced by AlA software at 15:35:34 on 10/18/2013 under Order No.0183511 983_1 which expires on 01/20/2014, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (828729161)



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
D/W Middle Schools COT Labs

CHANGE ORDER NO. (2)
BOARD DATE: April 1, 2014

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than

the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($301.41)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1)

TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($301.41)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: 0.00%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: $15,871.39
SUBMITTED BY: /’;07@1 5

Jodr’Dun)és,)Director of Facilities Services

[is this a -De3|gnlBU|Id continuirig.eontract project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes, enter this C. O _amouni here: {$301.41) |

C:AUsers\A027010\Desktep\CHANGE ORDER SHEET



%AEA Document G701™ - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Mame and addyess): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: [X]
Digtrict-Wide Middle Schools DATE: 02/11/2014 Rev. 03/10/14 y
2013 Classtoom of Tomotrow Labs-R1 ARCHITECT: [
(Design & Pre-conshuction) CONTRACTOR: DJ
‘Various locations

TG CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITEGT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: L]
Meintyse Flwell & Stammer CONTRACT DATE:; March 26, 2013 OTHER: []
General Confractons, Inc CONTRACT FOR: General Construetion

1645 Batber Rd FOR:

Seasota, FL 4240 .

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Inciude where applicable, amy wndispuled amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
To adjust the Contract Sum to 1efiect the Achsal Cost of the works

Total Job Costs $36,550.35
Contiacta's Fes 12% $4,386.04
Total Cost meluding Contracton's Fee $40,936.39
The aitginal Contract Sum was $ 25,065,00
The net change by provionsly anthorized Change Orders $ 16,172.80
The Confract Sum ptice to this Change Order was H 41,237.80
The Contract Sum will be decreased by ths Change Order in the amount of $ 30141
The new Contract Sum meluding thes Change Order will be $ 40,936.39

The Conhact Tune will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This Change Order does not mchiie changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guatanteed Maximum Prics which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive nntil the cost and tirme have been agreed upon by both the Qwner and
Contractor, m which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

NA Moxmymmweu&s:ﬁm %Sdmlm
ARCHITECT (Frrm neume) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER {Firm name)

1645 BarberRd. . 1960 Landings Blvd.

Sapsjots, £l — pRR—— FL 3423] _
ADDRESS o IOHReE [,

fr b—ﬁéf’z‘;ﬁ{q g{g/ C_ﬁ Lis
BY (Signature) /Efﬁ'fb‘lgnaﬂve) f BY (Signature)

1 /Ered Strammer N Don Hawpton

spedmame) " (Dyped nams) o {m?mj '
_ 0310714 NG A
DATE BATE DATE

AlA Docurrent G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1978, 1887, 2c00 ant 2001 by Tha American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thic Af"
Docurient £ potested by U.S, Copyright Liw snd Intaraetione) Treatles, Unsuthorized rsproduction or distibuifon of thls 24" Docunt unt, ar Ny 9q
peetion ol 3, msy result In sevirs clvil snd arimins) penaitiss, and '« b sresscuied o o mizimum sot=nt poseizls undir tho l~=, This deaument wes
produsad by AlA softwars af 14:02:20 an 03/10/2014 under Order No.4388182082_1 which expires on 01/20/2015, and ls not for reac’s,

Liswr Noviea: {963850083)



McINTYRE ELWELL & STRAMMER GEN CONTR INC

®* DETAILED JOB STATUS REPORT #*

Page 1

03/10/14
JOB: 013059  SBSC CLASSRMS/TOMORROW DESIGN START DATE:
CONTRACT & BUDGET AMOLNTS i COSTS & BILLINGS
CODE  DESCRIPTION TYPE DRIGINAL CHANGES TCTAL | TO DATE g REMAINING
BASE BUDGET
00 UNCODED CONTRACT 25,065 25,065
BILLINGS 40,935.00 163 % | -15,871.00
01  GENERAL CONDITIONS
01004  SENIGR PROJ. MANAGER LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 22.9 hr 22.0 hr 22,00 hr 100 2 0.00 hr
LABOR 1,000 48 1,048 1,048.08 100 % -0.08
01005 PROJECT MANAGER LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 25.0 hr 25.0 hr 25.00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
LABOR 2,200 -1,034 1,166 1.166.58 100 ¢ -0.58
01015  COST ESTIMATING MATERIAL 198 -198 0 0.00 0% 0.00
01020  VERICLE FUEL MATERIAL 0 167 167 166.89° 100 0.11
01041  TEMPORARY TELEPHONE MATERTAL 0 k7] 34 33.80 9 ¢ 0.20
01510  ARCHITECTURAL FEES SUBCON 18,755 15,380 34,135 34,135.00 100 % 0.00
DIVISION COST TOTALS 22,153 14,397 36,550 36,550.35 100 % -0.35
19 PROJECT FEES & BONDS
19400 GENRL CONTRACT BONDS MATERIAL 227 -227 | 0.00 0% 0.00
DIVISION COST TOTALS 227 277 0 0.00 0.00
C/0: COOI OMNER
00  UNCODED CONTRACT 0 16,172 16,172 16,172.80
C/0: C002 OMNER FINAL
00  UNCODED CONTRACT 0 -301 -301 -301.41
JOB 013059 TOTALS: _
W/P BAL CLOSED CONTRACT 25,065 15,871 40,936 |
BILLINGS 40,936.00 100 ¢ 0.39
0.00  40936.00 {Rec’d  37890.00)
AEGE RS 0.0 hr 47.0 hr 47.0 hr 47.00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
0.00 2214.66 LABOR | 3,200 -986 2,214 2,214.66 100 % -0.66
0,00 200.69 MATERIAL 425 -224 201 200,69 100 % 0.3t
0.00  34135.00 SUBCON 18,755 15,380 34,135 34,135.00 100 % 0.00
0.00 0.00 EQUIP 0 0 0 0.00 0% 0.00
0.00 0.00 OTHER | ¢ 0 0 0.00 0% 0.00
— }
0,00  36550.35 COST "aeis] 22,380 14,170 36,550 3,560.35 100 % -0.35
(Paid 36550.35)
0.00 4385.65 GROSS Fiwsis 2,685 4,386 4,385.65




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
D/W Middle Schools COT Labs

CHANGE ORDER NO. (3)
BOARD DATE: April 1, 2014

ITEM 1) Description:

Reason for Change:

Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($5,225.67)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($5,225.67)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($5,225.67)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: 0.00%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: 46.148%

SUBMITTED BY:

%

ector of Facilities Services

[Is this ?f)esgn!TBund continuiag contract project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes. enter this C.O. amount here. ($5.225 67)

C:\Users\A027)1 2\Desktop\CHANGE ORDER SHEET



BAIA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (e and acddress): CHANGE ORDER NUNBER: 003 OWNER: X
District-Wide Middle Schools DATE: 02/11/14 Revised 03/10/14 \
2013 Classroom of Tomo:1ow Labs ARGHITECT: [ ]
(Construchior) CONTRACTOR: [
Various locations - ;
TO CONTRACTOR (Vame andaddress):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: N/A FIELD: { ]
Niclntyre Zlwell & Strammer CONTRACT DATE: May 17, 2013 - OTHER: [
General Contractors, Inc CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

1645 Barber Rd

Smasota, FL 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: )
{Inchude where apphcable, amy undisputed amount altributable to previously executed Consiruction Change Directives)
To.adjust the Contract Sum to reflect Actisal Cost of the Worlc

Total Job Costs ‘ $400,002.07
Cortractor's Foa 8% $32,799.44
Final Contract Cast including Contractor's Fee Ba42,792.41
The vergimal Contract Sum was $ 302.975.00
‘The net change by previously authonzed Change Orders $ 145,043.08
The Contract Sum prat o this Change Order was $ 448,018.08
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amotmt of $ 5,225.67
The new Coutract Sum mcludmg this Change Order will be H 442,792.41

The Contract Time. will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The dats of Substantial Complebon as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: Thus Change Order does oot mchide changes in the Contract Sum, Coniract Time or Guaramteed Macimmm Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Conn actor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

NA The School Board
I of Sarasota County, Florida
ARCHITECT (¥ vrm name) OWNER (Firm rams)

1960 ings Blvd,

FL34231
BY (Sigmotin g} BY (Signaiure)
Streuny esitient Don Hampton
03/10/14 S/ 4 Loty

DATE DATE DATE ¢ )

AJA Document G701 ™ - 2801, Sopyright © “678, 1887, 2000 ard 200 by The American Institute of Architects. AZ rights csssrved. V2 2RING: This Aky"
Desuiaent is pratesied by U8, Gopyilalit Lew and imurnaticae] Trvslcs. Unautherzit mpaduction or distribution of this A" Dotument, oreay i
porten of it, mey rezuit In sevas clvil snud erimingt pencitles, and will be prosscuied 2 the modaium edent possibis under ik 1y, This docurnent wes
produced by AlA software Bt 14:22:24 on 03/ V2074 under Order No.4383182082_1 which expires on 01/20/3015, and ks not for resale,

User Notes: 1738427251)



McINTYRE ELWELL & STRAMMER GEN CONTR INC *k J0B STATUS REPORT ** Page 1

Summary by Subjob 03/10714
JOB: 302  SBSC CLASSROOMS OF TOMORROMW START DATE:
!- CONTRACT & BUDGET AMOURTS COSTS & BILLINGS
CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE ! ORIGINAL CHANGES TOTAL T0 DATE 4 REMAINING
SUB: 00-CLASSROOMS OF TOMORROW .
CONTRACT ¢ 135,817 138,817 !
BILLINGS 375,784.00 269 § | -235,966.59
0 0 0.00 0.00
SUB: O0-CLASSROOMS OF TOMORROW TOTALS ] 0 0.00 0% 0.00
SUB: 0I-DESIEN CEST
SUB: Di-DESIGN COST TOTALS 0 Q 0.00 0% 0.00
SUB: 0Z-BROOKSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONTRACT 36,284 38,284 38.784,00
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 593.0 hr 593.0 hr 592.50 hr 100 % 0.50 hr
LABOR 12,220 12,225 24,445 24,445 14 100 % -0.14
MATERTAL 6,293 -361 5,932 5,931.61 100 % 0.39
SUBCON 16,935 46,229 63,164 63,163.97 100 % 0.03
35,448 54,003 93,541 93,540.72 100 % 0.28
SUB: 0Z-BROOXSIDE MIDBLE SCHOOL TOTALS 35,448 58,083 93,541 93,540.72 160 ¥ 0.28
SUB: 03-HERON CREZK MIDDLE SCHODL
CONTRACT 27,532 27,532 27,532.00
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr 347.0 hr 347.0 hr 346.50 hr 100 % 0.50 hr
LABOR 12,220 705 12,925 12,975.03 100 % -0,03
MATERIAL 3,458 1,088 4,546 4,546.15 100 % -0.15
SUBCON 9,815 11,521 21,336 21,335.9¢ 100 % 0.01
OTHER 0 200 260 260.00 100 % 0.00
25,493 13,574 39,067 3%,067.17 100 % -0.17
SUB: 03-HEROi CREEK MIDDLE SCHO TOTALS 25,493 13,574 39,067 39,067.17 100 ¥ -0.17
SUB: 04-LAUREL NOXOMIS MIDDLE




McINTYRE ELWELL £ STRAMMER GEN CONTR INC

*& JOB STATUS REPORT **

Page 2

SUB: O7-SARASOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Sumary by Subjob 03/10/14
J0B: 302  SBSC CLASSROOMS OF TOMORRON START OATE:
| CONTRACT & BUDGET AMOUNTS | COSTS & BILLINGS
CODE  DESCRIPTION TVE ORIGINAL  CHANGES TOTAL T DATE 3 REMATNING
CONTRACT | 36,612 3,612 I 36,612.00
LABOR HRS! 0.0hr  287.0hr  267.0 hr | 287.00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
LABOR | 12,220 -2,881 9,33 |  9,338.5¢ 100% 0.46
MATERIAL 5,247 -1,602 3646 | 364601 1003 -0.11
SUBCON 16,433 3,540 19,973 | 19.973.00 100 % 0.00
OTHER 0 65 65 65.00 100 % 0.00
33,900 -878 3,022 BOAGS  1008] 0.3
SUB: 04-LAUFEL NOKOMIS MIDDLE § TOTALS 33,900 -878 33,022 33,021.65 100 0.35
SUB: 05-NCINTOSH HIDDLE SCHOOL
CONTRACT | 34,566 34,566 34,566.00
LABOR HRS 0.0hr  S8L.Ohr 5810 hr 560.50 hr 100 3 0.50 hr
LABOR 12,220 9,502 21,722 2,721.89 100 3 0.11
MATERTAL 4,688 143 4,831 482.48 100 3 -1.48
SUBCON 15,098 27.019 42,117 42,117.44 100 % -0.44
OTHER 0 114 114 113.75 100 % 0.25
32,006 3.778 68,784 66.785.56 100 % -1.56
SUB: 05-MCINTOSH MIDDLE SCHOOL TOTALS 32,006 36,778 68,784 68,785.56 100 ¥ -1.56
SUB: 06-VENICE MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONTRACT | 37,286 37,286 37,286.00
LABOR HRS 0.0hr  298.0hr  208.0 br 257.50 hr 10 % 0.50 hr
LABOR 12,220 -2,413 9,807 9,806.68 100 § 0.32
MATERIAL 6,513 -2,343 4,170 4,169.55 100 % 0.45
SUBCON 15,790 3,026 18,816 18,815.83 100 % 0.17
OTHER 0 6 65 65.00 100 % 0.00
M,523 1,665 32,858 32,857.06 100 % 0.94
SUB: 06-VENICE MIDOLE SCHOOL TOTALS 3,523 1,665 32,858 32,857.06 100 % 0.94



HcINTYRE ELWELL & STRAMMER GEN CONTR INC ** JOB STATUS REPORT ** Page 3

Summary by Subjob 03/10/14
J0B: 302 - SBSC CLASSROOMS OF TOMORROW START DATE:
CONTRACT & BUDGE™ AMOUNTS £OSTS & BILLINGS
CODE  DESCRIPTION TYPE ORIGINAL CHANGES TOAL | TODATE P REMAINING
CONTRACT | 62,894 6289 | 62,894.00
LABOR HRS g.0hr  570.0hr  570.0 hr | 570.00 hr 100 % 0.00 hr
LABOR 19,307 1,010 2,317 20,317.40 100 & -0.40
MATERIAL 8,389 -3,115 5,274 5,273.60 100 % 0.40
SUBCON 30,539 14,878 45,417 45,4742 100 % -0.42
OTHER 0 130 130 130.00 100 % 0.00
58,235 12,903 71,138 | 7113842 100% -0.42
SUB: 07-SARASOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL TOTALS 58,235 12,903 71,138 71,138.42 100 % -0.42
SUB: 0B-WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONTRACT 65,799 65,799 65,799.00
LABOR HRS 0.0 hr  411.0hr 4110 hr 410.00 hr 100 % 1.00 hr
LABOR 19,257 445 19,702 19.702.38 100 % -0.38
MATERTAL 8,523 -2,231 6,292 6,291.39 100 % 0.61
SUBCON 33,145 12,330 45,475 45,474.87 100 & 0.13
OTHER 0. 114 114 1375 1003 0.25
60,925 10,658 71.583 71,582.39 100 % 0.61
SUB: 0B-WOOCLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL TOTALS 60,925 10,658 71,583 71,582.39 100 % 0.6
J0B 302 TOTALS: '
W/P BAL CLOSED CONTRACT | 302,973 139,817 442,790
i _ BILLINGS | 375,784.00  85% |  67,006.41
67008.00  308776.00 f (Rec’d  343296.00)
(ARGH s 0.0 hr 3,087.0 hr  3,087.0 hr 3,084.00 hr 100 % 3.00 hr
0.00 118257.06 LABOR 99,664 18,593 118,257 118,257.06 100 3 -0.06
0.00  34689.89 MATERIAL £,10 -8.421 34,500 | 34,689.89 100 % p.11
0.00  256298.52 SUBCON 137,755 118,543 256,298 256,298.52 100 % -0.52
0.00 0.00 £QUIP 0 0 o | 0.00 0% 0.00
6.00 747.50 OTHER 0 748 748 747.50 100 % 0.50
0.00  409992.97 COST TOTALS| 280,530 129,463 408,993 l 409,992.97 100 % 0,03
(Paid  408671.00)
67008.00 -101216.97 GROSS PROFIT| 22,443 32,797 -34,208.97




